
SP #1 - 11AM SAT OCT 3 WALKTOBERFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Megan Wright Benelli 3 M CL 23 1 23 5 23 5 Master Elite 1

Jon Mayhew Bruin 4 M YL 22 1 21 7 22 1 Master 2

Scott/Maria Wayland/OsterholmPaxton 6 M YL 15 1 21 7 21 7 Master 3

Amy Salomon Gatsby 5 F CL 17 10 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 4

Gordon Chaffee Luka 4.75 F BL 16 5 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 5

Emily Goodman Willow 1.5 F BSD-T 16 7 16 9 16 9 Senior 6

Michael Rose Jewel 0.9 F BL 16 7 15 3 16 7 Senior 7

Allison/Tom Best Carlos 5 M CL 15 5 14 6 15 5 Senior 8

Elizabeth Adams Grizzly 2 M BL 13 8 12 7 13 8 Junior 9

Tamara Watson Coho 4.5 F BL 13 7 12 8 13 7 Junior 10

Caroline Mayhew Summer 2 F BL 12 1 9 10 12 1 Junior 11

James Vladyka Storm 1.5 F CL 7 4 7 8 7 8 Novice 12

Eduardo/Corrie Vega/Sells Glacier 2.5 F APBT 4 4 4 4 Novice 13

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 1PM SAT OCT 3 WALKTOBERFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Megan Wright Benelli 3 M CL 22 7 22 22 7 Master Elite 1

Jon Mayhew Bruin 4 M YL 20 8 21 4 21 4 Master 2

Scott/Maria Wayland/OsterholmPaxton 6 M YL 20 7 19 7 20 7 Master 3

Amy Salomon Gatsby 5 F CL 18 7 18 5 18 7 Sr. Elite 4

Stuart Babb Ben 5 M YL 15 8 16 5 16 5 Senior 5

Emily Goodman Willow 1.5 F BSD-T 15 7 16 4 16 4 Senior 6

Gordon Chaffee Emma 4.5 F CAIRN/x 15 1 16 2 16 2 Senior 7

Allison/Tom Best Carlos 5 M CL 13 2 15 9 15 9 Senior 8

Michael Rose Jewel 0.9 F BL 15 4 12 5 15 4 Senior 9

Elizabeth Adams Grizzly 2 M BL 13 1 13 3 13 3 Junior 10

Tamara Watson Coho 4.5 F BL 12 9 13 1 13 1 Junior 11

Caroline Mayhew Summer 2 F BL 11 2 12 4 12 4 Junior 12

James Vladyka Storm 1.5 F CL 7 5 7 4 7 5 Novice 13

Eduardo/Corrie Vega/Sells Glacier 2.5 F APBT 5 8 4 9 5 8 Novice 14

Tamara Watson Bodhi 1 M BL 3 1 3 1 Novice 15

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 10/3/15 WALKTOBERFEST

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

James Vladyka Storm 1.5 F CL Benson VT 7 7 7 6 Novice 1

Eduardo/Corrie Vega/Sells Glacier 2.5 F APBT West Springfield MA 4 7 4 7 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
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.

Pl
ac

e

Elizabeth Adams Grizzly 2 M BL Rutland VT 12 2 12 8 Junior 1

Tamara Watson Coho 4.5 F BL Feeding Hills MA 12 3 12 1 Junior 2

Caroline Mayhew Summer 2 F BL Pittsford VT 7 8 10 2 Junior 3

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
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um
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D
IV

.
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e

Stuart Babb Ben 5 M YL Milton MA 16 7 17 10 Sr. Elite 1

Michael Rose Jewel 0.9 F BL Medfield MA 16 7 15 4 Senior 2

Emily Goodman Willow 1.5 F BSD-T acton MA 14 10 16 7 Senior 3

Allison/Tom Best Carlos 5 M CL West Pawlet VT 16 2 15 5 Senior 4

Gordon Chaffee Emma 4.5 F CAIRN/x Barton VT 15 4 15 2 Senior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.
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e

Amy Salomon Gatsby 5 F CL Scarborough ME 17 1 17 9 Sr. Elite 1

Gordon Chaffee Luka 4.75 F BL Barton VT 17 4 16 2 Senior 2

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5
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.
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Jon Mayhew Bruin 4 M YL Pittsford VT 19 9 22 1 Master 1

Scott/Maria Wayland/OsterholmPaxton 6 M YL Oxford CT 21 9 19 5 Master 2

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
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n5

D
IV

.
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e

Megan Wright Benelli 3 M CL Andover NH 22 7 22 8 Master Elite 1


